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MODOC COUNTY PROJECTS

POST MILES PROJECT NAME WORKDESCRIPTION ~ PROGRAM _SoneT >SN END CONST
23.10/23.10 Alturas/Modoc County CCEP Install Gateway Monuments STATE 861,001 10/13/2023  11/29/2024
21.90/21.90 Alturas/Modoc County CCEP Install Gateway Monuments STATE 861,002 10/13/2023  11/29/2024
35.00/35.00 Alturas/Modoc County CCEP Install Gateway Monuments STATE 861,003 10/13/2023  11/29/2024
14.70/20.00 Schaffer Mt Chip Pavement Preservation MAINT 1,000,000 4/3/2024 6/30/2024
34.00/39.90 Linnville Creek Overlay Pavement Preservation MAINT 2,080,000 3/6/2024 6/30/2024
0.00/50.68 Curve Warning Signs Upgrade Curve Warning Signs ~ SHOPP 2,870,000 7128/2025 1/29/2027
0.00/66.63 Curve Waming Signs Upgrade Curve Warning Signs ~ SHOPP 2,870,000 7/28/2025 1/129/2027
0.00/57.20 MOD 299 MMBN 0.0/57.2 Install Broadband LOCAL 20,017,000 12/30/2024  9/30/2026
7.00/14.00 Rush to Schaffer Culverts Drainage Restoration MAINT 295,000 10/31/2024  10/31/2024
40.40/40.63 Alturas CAPM Pavement Rehabilitiation SHOPP 20,330,000  5/31/2026  12/30/2027
R17.50/34.00 Alturas CAPM Pavement Rehabilitiation SHOPP 20,330,000  5/31/2026  12/30/2027
56.70/58.00 Cedarville ADA and CAPM Pvmt Rehab and ADA Upgrade  SHOPP 4,510,000 4/1/2026 12/1/12026
0.06/61.19 MOD 395 MMBN 0.0/61.19 Install Broadband - LOCAL 21,417,000 11/28/2024  6/30/2026
22.60/22.70 Far North TMS Upgrade TMS Infrastructure PLANNING 6,740 6/1/2027 1/26/2029
33.5/37.5 Crowder Flat Pavement Pavement Rehabilitation PLANNING 14,450 4/4/2028 1/20/2030
50.30/50.30 Sac Canyon ITS ITS Upgrade PLANNING 7,040 6/1/2027 4/26/2029
R20.70/R20.70 Secret Valley SRRA Rehabilitate Rest Area PLANNING 10,700 5/30/2028  1/15/2030
47/61.563 Goose Lake Pavement Pavement Restoration PLANNING 11,120 6/1/2027 9/26/2029

PROJECT MANAGER CONTACT INFO:
Austin Buist austin.buist@dot.ca.gov 530-908-9734 Kerry Molz kerry.molz@dot.ca.gov 530-227-4841
Clint Burkenpas clint.burkenpas@dot.ca.gov 530-604-4949 Daniel Norris ~ daniel.nomis@dotcagov ~ 530-768-4262
Javed Igbal javedl.igbal@dot.ca.gov 530-945-1932 Michael Oguro  michael.oguro@dot.ca.gov  530-908-9859
Catherine Low catherine.low@dot.ca.gov 530-806-5625 Alyson Sinclair ~ alyson.sinclair@dot.ca.gov  530-949-7059
Mike Mogen michael.mogen@dot.ca.gov 530-227-9497 Kelly Timmons ~ kelly.timmons@dot.cagov ~ 530-945-0226
Rahmani, Mohammad ~ mohammad.rahmani@dotca.gov  530-908-8817 Brandon Trent  brandon.trent@dotcagov ~ 530-949-0915
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